
Fascia Grad. Spec. Pos. Grad. Identif. Cognome Nome Punt. Totale

3 EEEE G 1 ME/285712 COSTA                     DOMENICA CONCETTA 22
3 EEEE G 2 ME/75967 IANNELLO                  TANIA             80
3 EEEE G 3 ME/89076 MIANO                     SANTA ROSA        76
3 EEEE G 4 ME/22046 SCAFFIDI                  ANNA MARIA        74
3 EEEE G 5 ME/34470 MESSINA                   LETTERIA          56
3 EEEE G 6 ME/22896 SUMMA                     GIOVANNA          55
3 EEEE G 7 ME/32647 ALESCI                    LUISELLA          45
3 EEEE G 8 ME/82391 SILIPIGNI                 ROSARIA           40
3 EEEE G 9 ME/32962 CANNISTRA'                MARIA PATRIZIA    24
3 EEEE H 1 ME/285712 COSTA                     DOMENICA CONCETTA 22
3 EEEE H 2 ME/75967 IANNELLO                  TANIA             80
3 EEEE H 3 ME/89076 MIANO                     SANTA ROSA        76
3 EEEE H 4 ME/22046 SCAFFIDI                  ANNA MARIA        74
3 EEEE H 5 ME/34470 MESSINA                   LETTERIA          56
3 EEEE H 6 ME/22896 SUMMA                     GIOVANNA          55
3 EEEE H 7 ME/32647 ALESCI                    LUISELLA          45
3 EEEE H 8 ME/82391 SILIPIGNI                 ROSARIA           40
3 EEEE H 9 ME/32962 CANNISTRA'                MARIA PATRIZIA    24
3 EEEE I 1 ME/285712 COSTA                     DOMENICA CONCETTA 22
3 EEEE I 2 ME/75967 IANNELLO                  TANIA             80
3 EEEE I 3 ME/89076 MIANO                     SANTA ROSA        76
3 EEEE I 4 ME/22046 SCAFFIDI                  ANNA MARIA        74
3 EEEE I 5 ME/34470 MESSINA                   LETTERIA          56
3 EEEE I 6 ME/22896 SUMMA                     GIOVANNA          55
3 EEEE I 7 ME/32647 ALESCI                    LUISELLA          45
3 EEEE I 8 ME/82391 SILIPIGNI                 ROSARIA           40
3 EEEE I 9 ME/32962 CANNISTRA'                MARIA PATRIZIA    24
3 EEEE K 1 ME/89105 LA SPADA                  MARIA DOMENICA    68
3 EEEE K 2 ME/34633 RIZZO                     ISABELLA MARIELLA 67
3 EEEE K 3 ME/22560 GULLOTTA                  MARIA             17
3 EEEE L 1 ME/23581 LONGHITANO                MARIA             76
3 EEEE L 2 ME/22466 COLUCCIA                  PAOLA MARIA       69
3 EEEE L 3 ME/34633 RIZZO                     ISABELLA MARIELLA 67
3 EEEE L 4 ME/22896 SUMMA                     GIOVANNA          55
3 EEEE L 5 ME/23351 CALDERONE                 PINA              51
3 EEEE L 6 ME/89112 SCIMONE                   MARIA PIA         49
3 EEEE L 7 ME/23546 GENTILE                   MARIA             46
3 EEEE L 8 ME/285669 BORGIA                    GIUSEPPA RITA     40
3 EEEE L 9 ME/285670 BRANCATO                  PATRIZIA          38
3 EEEE L 10 ME/76185 GENOVESE                  ROSA              33
3 EEEE L 11 ME/41473 CALANDRA CHECCO           AGATA PINA        23
3 EEEE L 12 ME/22988 ARENA                     FRANCESCA         21
3 EEEE L 13 ME/40902 TANANIA                   PATRIZIA          21
3 EEEE L 14 ME/22560 GULLOTTA                  MARIA             17
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